Greer Idol/Greer Idol Jr 2021 Audition Form

Name:
Date of Birth:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Alternate Phone Number:
E-mail Address
How did you hear about auditions?

WHEN & WHERE:

Auditions will be held **Saturday**, **May 22nd** in conjunction with Tunes in the Park at the amphitheater in Greer City Park, located at 301 East Poinsett St in Greer.

- Greer Idol Junior auditions will be from 6:30 7:00 PM
- Greer Idol auditions will be from 8:15 8:45 PM.

WHAT TO PREPARE:

For your audition, be prepared to sing two 30-second selections of songs of contrasting styles. Chosen songs and your appearance/attire should be family-friendly. Judges will be scoring based on Vocal Skills, Audience Appeal, and Stage Presence.

COMPETITION INFORMATION:

Live Performance Dates: June 19, July 17, and Aug 21, 2021 at Tunes in the Park

In addition to live performances, some virtual performances may be recorded and added online. This will depend on the number of auditionees and will be decided with input from the accepted contestants. During every Round, live or virtual, Judges will be scoring based on Vocal Skills, Audience Appeal, and Stage Presence. There will also be a public voting component of the competition.

PLEASE READ & SIGN:

I understand that as a contestant in this competition I am representing the Greer Cultural Arts Council and the City of Greer and if I am chosen as a Greer Idol or Greer Idol Junior contestant that I will agree to have a background check run and the results could affect my status in the competition. GCAC will provide me with guidelines or I can email GCAC at <u>artscouncil@cityofgreer.org</u> and request the guidelines ahead of time.

I understand that being selected as a contestant for Greer Idol may take a significant commitment of time. If I accept a spot, I am making a commitment to be in Greer weekly to record a performance during the times allotted throughout the entire contest unless eliminated. I also give permission for my image/likeness to appear on TV, radio or in print media. I also agree to have a back ground check performed and that it may affect my status in the competition. No Board Member of the Greer Cultural Arts Council is permitted to participate.